2017 Northern XC Championships U15 Girls
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Time
0:15:11
0:15:40
0:16:07
0:16:17
0:16:19
0:16:22
0:16:24
0:16:32
0:16:36
0:16:37
0:16:41
0:16:50
0:16:54
0:16:55
0:16:58
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:11
0:17:13
0:17:17
0:17:19
0:17:21
0:17:21
0:17:23
0:17:24
0:17:28
0:17:29
0:17:30
0:17:31
0:17:33
0:17:35
0:17:36
0:17:39
0:17:39
0:17:39
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:43
0:17:45
0:17:46
0:17:47
0:17:47
0:17:55
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:17:57
0:17:58
0:18:01
0:18:01
0:18:01
0:18:02
0:18:03
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:05
0:18:05
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:18:09
0:18:10
0:18:11
0:18:11
0:18:12
0:18:14
0:18:17
0:18:18
0:18:21
0:18:22
0:18:23
0:18:24

No

117
125
171
211

93
207

48
154
140

53

75
172
120
106

42
97
152
74
66
80
174
88
183
225
51
208
148
46
177
185
131
142
13
232
181

38
170
159
224
189

86

69
24
56
145
178
128

144

72
54
180
57
200
161
212
62
137
136
150
40
114
44
191
175
99

Name

Ella Mcniven

Sian Heslop

Lara Crawford
Abbey Brooke
Bethan Morley
Holly Smith

India Pentland
Lucy Treaddell
Holly Peck

Molly Hudson
Jodie Hill

Aine Gibbons
Caitlin Robinson
Keely Hodgkinson
Chloe Rylance
Grace Sullivan
Sophie Robson
Darcey Lonsdale
Eve Crownshaw
Rebecca Wren
Laura Trask

Lucy Griffiths
Lydia James

Evie Collier
Catherine Gallagher
Alice Crane

Lucy Smith

Lorna Spiers
Emma Hart
Jessica Spilsbury
Samantha Mason
Georgia Fazakerley
Elicia Smith
Amy-Nicola Davies
Charlotte Edwards
Hannah Witchalls
Ruby Firth

Briony Holt
Anouska Brooks
Lauryn Gregg
Emily Jones
Elizabeth Stewart
Eva Hardie

Millie Pearce
Lucie Hall

Louise Cocking
Megan Lewis
Kate Cashin
Bethany Thornton
Lauren Robinson
Callie Henderson
Alice Cashin
Emily Field

Holly Booker
Taya Joslin

Maisie Wiseman
Abby O'Neill
Natashia Moore
Leah Hayward
Yasmin Moorehead
Chloe Wellings
Laura Havis
Bethany Bergstrand
Darbyshire Alissa
Robyn Greenway
Niamh Donnelly
Ellie Grinnell
Jessica Dean
Emily Hall

Eve Crossley

M/F Cat Club
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

VALE ROYAL AC

DARLINGTON H & AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

AMBLESIDE AC

CLEETHORPES AND DISTRICT AC
JARROW & HEBBURN AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

WIRRAL AC

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

VALE ROYAL AC

NORTHERN (ISLE OF MAN) AC
DARLINGTON H & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS CLUB
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
WIGAN HARRIERS

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS

SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB
HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
NORTHERN (ISLE OF MAN) AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
ALNWICK HARRIERS

NORTHERN (ISLE OF MAN) AC
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
PRESTON HARRIERS

CLEETHORPES AND DISTRICT AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
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Pos
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Time
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:27
0:18:28
0:18:30
0:18:31
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:34
0:18:34
0:18:35
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:18:42
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:18:45
0:18:46
0:18:49
0:18:50
0:18:54
0:18:56
0:19:00
0:19:02
0:19:03
0:19:05
0:19:05
0:19:06
0:19:07
0:19:10
0:19:11
0:19:13
0:19:14
0:19:18
0:19:19
0:19:21
0:19:24
0:19:25
0:19:28
0:19:28
0:19:30
0:19:32
0:19:34
0:19:37
0:19:38
0:19:41
0:19:44
0:19:44
0:19:44
0:19:47
0:19:47
0:19:50
0:19:52
0:19:53
0:19:53
0:19:59
0:20:01
0:20:07
0:20:07
0:20:08
0:20:08
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:19
0:20:22
0:20:26
0:20:27
0:20:28

No
195
47
59
210
201
98
227
89
31
35
217
163
184
77
15
139
129
90
138
11
104
103
18
214
36
216
153
197
126
176
230
133
147
49
229
108
205
14
60
213
165
41
182
87
143
105
173
222
199
29
119
22
132
206
23
198
231
101
67
160
109
10
190
110
16
20
19
28
70
43

Name

Freya Walsh
Megan Noble
Clara Davies
Sophie Turner
Chloe Rogers
Katie Atkinson
Lucy Hignett
Anna Pigford
Bethany Reid
Holly Moss
Siobhan Gregory
Keiva Rennocks
C Haywood Percival
May Quinn

M Erzan-Essien
Lily Heaton
Shona Williams
Poppy Anderson
Lauren Cummings
Chloe Fairclough
Poppy Cooke
Ruby Frankland
Nicole Mattinson
Caitlan Wigglesworth
Georgia Neary
Olivia Doodson
Caitlyn Preddy
Lauren Burgess
Samantha Kyriacou
Laura Hole

Hedi Slater

Katie Moss

Lydia Morris
Elena Phillips
Rachel Hurst
Katie Morley
Beth Latham
Danielle Whipp
Amy Baker
Emma Preston
Abby Stroughar
Devon Low
Jessica Birchall
Lily Hardie
Jordan Thrower
Olivia Anderson
Mia Gibbons

Eve Duret

Lara Coulter

Elsa Miller
Elizabeth Pedersen

C Speakman Farnworth

Alice Jones

Cerys Pilliner
Heather Wilshaw
Mollie Cooke
Jade Bailey
Rebecca Chivers
Isabel Castelow
Emma Ball
Rebecca Pollitt
Sophie Bell

Katie Wood
Joanna Smith
Molly Philbin
Heledd Rimmer
Ellie Carter
Charlotte Lavin
Jessica Mcconnell
Katy Adkins

M/F Cat Club

M M M T MM T T M T T M T T T T T T T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T om T T

SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
DARLINGTON H & AC

EDEN RUNNERS

VALLEY STRIDERS AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
WIRRAL AC

HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
CITY OF YORK AC

WARRINGTON A C
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
BOLTON UNITED HARRIERS & AC
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
BIRTLEY AC

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
BORDER HARRIERS & AC
WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
CITY OF YORK AC

WARRINGTON A C

PRESTON HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
WIRRAL AC

MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
NORTHERN (ISLE OF MAN) AC
DARLINGTON H & AC

WIRRAL AC

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

VALE ROYAL AC

BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
CLEETHORPES AND DISTRICT AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS CLUB
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
BURY ATHLETIC CLUB
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
VALE ROYAL AC

BUXTON & DISTRICT AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
METROPOLITAN AC

KINGSTON UPON HULL AC
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

BIRTLEY AC

SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

BOLTON UNITED HARRIERS & AC
BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
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Pos
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Time
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:33
0:20:35
0:20:37
0:20:41
0:20:44
0:20:46
0:20:47
0:20:50
0:20:53
0:20:54
0:20:59
0:21:03
0:21:09
0:21:14
0:21:18
0:21:22
0:21:29
0:21:33
0:21:35
0:21:46
0:21:51
0:22:02
0:22:05
0:22:08
0:22:49
0:23:45
0:24:42
0:24:56
0:25:01
0:25:25
0:25:42
0:25:49
0:25:58
0:26:02
0:31:02

No
186
141
168
122
71
121
107
65
226
156
83
26
32
85
202
76
215

30
196
162

63

164
115
39
64

166

188
223

27

79
219
123
102
220
194

Name

Aimee Barlow
Hannah Pountney
Molly Atherton
Amelia Hitchmough
Jessica Russell
Annabel Corlett
Emma Mcintyre
Abigail Nicholson
Ella Head

Anna Harrison
Alice Shelbourne
Georgina Ainscough
Molly Connaughton
Sunnivah Waterman
Isabelle Davies
Monica King
Natalie Chamun
Frankie Cook
Jessica Mitchell
Alyx Bridge
Bethany Mount
Georgia Anderson
Isabelle Horrocks
Keira Sampson
Abby Fortune
Liberty Thompson
Abigail Bedford
Tegan Nicol

Macey Ward

Emily Peacock
Hannah Robinson
Lily Moorhouse
Stewart Annabel
Isobel Snowdon
Fay Humphreys
Tasha Johnson
Isabelle Livesley
Isla Kenworthy
Bethany Swift
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M/F Cat Club

SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC

WIRRAL AC

RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC

VALE ROYAL AC

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
WARRINGTON A C

BARNSLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
ST HELENS SUTTON AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
WARRINGTON A C

LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
KIRKBY MILERS AC

WARRINGTON A C

SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
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Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
1 SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER 67 3 171 0:16:07 Lara Crawford
12 172 0:16:50 Aine Gibbons
22 174 0:17:21 Lucy Griffiths
30 177 0:17:33 Jessica Spilsbury
2 HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD 105 11 75 0:16:41 Jodie Hill
19 74 0:17:13 Eve Crownshaw
21 80 0:17:19 Laura Trask
54 72 0:18:04 Holly Booker
3 PRESTON HARRIERS 187 8 154 0:16:32 Lucy Treaddell
18 152 0:17:11 Darcey Lonsdale
64 150 0:18:14 Darbyshire Alissa
97 153 0:19:03 Caitlyn Preddy
4 LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC 201 1 117 0:15:11 Ella Mcniven
13 120 0:16:54 Caitlin Robinson
66 114 0:18:18 Niamh Donnelly
121 119 0:19:44 Elizabeth Pedersen
5 DARLINGTON H & AC 212 7 48 0:16:24 India Pentland
29 46 0:17:31 Emma Hart
72 47 0:18:26 Megan Noble
104 49 0:19:13 Elena Phillips
6 NORTHERN (ISLE OF MAN) AC 231 28 148 0:17:30 Lorna Spiers
48 145 0:18:01 Kate Cashin
52 144 0:18:03 Alice Cashin
103 147 0:19:11 Lydia Morris
7 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 238 2 125 0:15:40 Sian Heslop
50 128 0:18:01 Lauren Robinson
87 129 0:18:43 Shona Williams
99 126 0:19:05 Samantha Kyriacou
8 SALFORD HARRIERS & AC 251 24 183 0:17:23 Evie Collier
31 185 0:17:35 Samantha Mason
83 184 0:18:38 C Haywood Percival
113 182 0:19:30 Jessica Birchall
9 HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC 258 23 88 0:17:21 Lydia James
43 86 0:17:55 Eva Hardie
78 89 0:18:33 Anna Pigford
114 87 0:19:32 Lily Hardie
10 VALE ROYAL AC 264 6 207 0:16:22 Holly Smith
27 208 0:17:29 Lucy Smith
107 205 0:19:19 Beth Latham
124 206 0:19:50 Cerys Pilliner
11 WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC 268 4 211 0:16:17 Abbey Brooke
60 212 0:18:10 Yasmin Moorehead
94 214 0:18:56 Caitlan Wigglesworth
110 213 0:19:25 Emma Preston
12 WIRRAL AC 308 25 225 0:17:24 Catherine Gallagher
77 227 0:18:32 Lucy Hignett
101 230 0:19:07 Hedi Slater

105 229 0:19:14 Rachel Hurst
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Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
13 MORPETH HARRIERS & AC 326 9 140 0:16:36 Holly Peck
86 139 0:18:42 Lily Heaton
89 138 0:18:45 Lauren Cummings
142 141 0:20:31 Hannah Pountney
14 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 350 58 200 0:18:09 Natashia Moore
75 201 0:18:30 Chloe Rogers
98 197 0:19:05 Lauren Burgess
119 199 0:19:44 Lara Coulter
15 LEIGH HARRIERS & AC 367 14 106 0:16:55 Keely Hodgkinson
106 108 0:19:18 Katie Morley
116 105 0:19:37 Olivia Anderson
131 109 0:20:07 Rebecca Pollitt
16 ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC 382 59 161 0:18:09 Leah Hayward
82 163 0:18:37 Keiva Rennocks
111 165 0:19:28 Abby Stroughar
130 160 0:20:07 Emma Ball
17 HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC 458 45 69 0:17:56 Lucie Hall
129 67 0:20:01 Isabel Castelow
139 70 0:20:27 Jessica Mcconnell
145 71 0:20:33 Jessica Russell
18 CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON 489 79 31 0:18:34 Bethany Reid
120 29 0:19:44 Elsa Miller
138 28 0:20:26 Charlotte Lavin
152 26 0:20:50 Georgina Ainscough
19 GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC 497 20 66 0:17:17 Rebecca Wren
148 65 0:20:41 Abigail Nicholson
162 63 0:21:33 Georgia Anderson
167 64 0:22:05 Abigail Bedford
20 WARRINGTON A C 509 81 217 0:18:35 Siobhan Gregory
96 216 0:19:02 Olivia Doodson
157 215 0:21:09 Natalie Chamun

175 219 0:25:42 Fay Humphreys



